# Thank you for your generous support of



As all payments are directly sent to the gift fund, please note that we are unable to accept credit card payments at this time. We apologize for the inconvenience.

## All donations are 100% tax deductible.

Fidelity Charitable EIN #: 11-0303001

## **Donate by CHECK**

Please make your check payable to: Fidelity Investments Charitable Gift Fund Memo: Account 1031696, Great Charity Challenge

Local address: Great Charity Challenge - 14440 Pierson Rd. Wellington, FL 33414

IF sending directly from your gift fund, checks should be sent to the legal addresses below: US Mail: Fidelity Charitable - P.O. Box 770001 Cincinnati, OH 45277-0053 Overnight/Express Mail: Fidelity Charitable - 100 Crosby Parkway, Mail Zone KC1D-FCS Covington, KY 41015-9325

## **Donate by WIRE**

JPMorgan Chase Bank, New York, NY,

ABA Number: 021000021

For credit to: National Financial Services LLC,

Account: 066196-221.

For benefit of: Fidelity Charitable, Z97-000442.

For further credit to: 1031696, Great Charity Challenge

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL DONATIONS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED by the signed contribution form on the following page.



#### GREAT CHARITY CHALLENGE - Giving Account #: 1031696

GREAT CHARITY CHALLENGE has an established Giving Account® with the Fidelity Investments Charitable Gift Fund ("Fidelity Charitable®"). Fidelity Charitable® is an independent public charity that sponsors a donor-advised fund program.

Fidelity Charitable requires you be made aware your contribution is irrevocable, and only the Account Holders can recommend grants to charitable organizations. Fidelity Charitable has made no representations to you other than what is stated in the Fidelity Charitable Program Guidelines

(https://www.fidelitycharitable.org/content/dam/fc-public/docs/programs/fidelity-charitable-program-guidelines.pdf) and you acknowledge no third party is authorized to make any representations made to you on behalf of, or otherwise binding on, Fidelity Charitable.

You understand any contribution, once accepted by the Trustees, represents an irrevocable contribution to Fidelity Charitable and is not refundable to you. You also understand you may be eligible for a tax deduction only up to the amount of your own contribution, but not for any contribution made by any other party. Once your gift has been made, you will have no grant recommendation or other Giving Account privileges.

### Contributions must be made via:

- check made out to the "Fidelity Investments Charitable Gift Fund" with the Giving Account name and number in the memo field. Please mail your check to: Fidelity Charitable, P.O Box 770001, Cincinnati, OH 45277-0053.
- or via wire JPMorgan Chase Bank, New York, NY, ABA Number: 021000021. For credit to: National Financial Services LLC, Account: 066196-221. For benefit of: Fidelity Charitable, Z97-000442.

For further credit to: 1031696, Great Charity Challenge

#### Any contributions sent to Fidelity Charitable without this form will be returned.

By signing below, you acknowledge you have read and agree to the terms and conditions described above and certify, to the best of your knowledge, all information herein is accurate.

Name			
Address	·		
Phone #			
Gift Amount:			
Third Party Donor Signature		Date	